N
a
rr
o
w
-p
it
c

to
rs
AXN(5/6)
PRODUCT TYPES
Note) Connectors are available in a standard embossed tape package (1,000 pcs/lot). Minimum ordering quantity is a single reel.
Samples for mounting confirmation: Available in units of 50 pieces. Please consult us. (See “Regarding sample orders to confirm proper mounting” on page 150.)
Samples: Small lot orders for the above models are possible.
SPECIFICATIONS
1. Characteristics
2. Material and surface treatment
DIMENSIONS (Unit: mm)
Mated height No. of contacts
Part No. Packing quantity
Socket Header Inner carton (1 reel) Outer carton
5.0 mm
20 AXN520045G AXN620585G
1,000 pcs. 2,000 pcs.
30 AXN530045G AXN630585G
40 AXN540045G AXN640585G
50 AXN550045G AXN650585G
60 AXN560045G AXN660585G
80 AXN580045G AXN680585G
100 AXN500045G AXN600585G
Item Specifications Conditions
Electrical
characteristics